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Schedule



Travel 2016 Field Schedule

# Coach Age Organization Email Address Mound Bases

1 John Lau 14U Ohio Dawgs 60' 90'
2 Jeremy Meisler 16U Ohio Nighthawks mooslerfitness@gmail.com 60' 90'
3 Gabe Skunza 15U Grizzles gskunza@aol.com 60' 90'
4 Joe Delape 15U Ohio Dawgs mwaa.joed@ymail.com 60' 90'
5 Clint Shreck 13U Ohio Surge cschreck@cwaohio.com 54' 80'
6 Bill Watercutter 15U Grove City Vipers watercutter.1@osu.edu 60' 90'
7 Tom Biddle 13U Team Legacy biddlet@nationwide.com 54' 80'
8 Rob Sharfenaker 11U Ohio Dawgs sharfy14@gmail.com 50' 70'
9 Todd Sigman 11U Team Legacy toddsigman@gmail.com 50' 70'

10 Jason Randall 11U Team Legacy jrandall1@gmail.com 50' 70'
11 Josh Riley 12U Ohio Dawgs jriley@ohiodawgs.org 50' 70'
12 Brad Elgin/Marty Blakeway 9U Titans belgin858@gmail.com/Mblakeway@strawserpaving.com 46' 65'
13 Jeff Johnson 9U Ohio Dawgs gcaa.jeffj@rocketmail.com 46' 65'
14 Chris Cassidy 8U Team Legacy chriscassidy1983@gmail.com 40' 60'
15 Merf Conley 13U Ohio Dawgs mconley@ohiodawgs.org 54' 80'
16 Rob Saxton 12U Team Legacy robsaxton@att.net 50' 70'
17 Craig Dyer 11U Grove City Vipers dyerc21@gmail.com 50' 70'
18 Sean Huff 16U Ohio Dawgs shuff@ohiodawgs.org 60' 90'
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10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 9
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 9
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 8 12
8:00 - 10:00 17

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00 12 14 13 11 3
6:00 - 8:00 9 12 14 11 3 5
8:00 - 10:00 9 5

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

Mother's Day

Tournament

Saturday, May 07, 2016

Thursday, May 05, 2016

Sunday, May 08, 2016

DiamondTimeDate

Tuesday, May 03, 2016

Sunday, May 01, 2016

Monday, May 02, 2016

Friday, May 06, 2016

Wednesday, May 04, 2016
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DiamondTimeDate

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 9
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 8
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 5
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 15
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 12 17 3 7
8:00 - 10:00 17 3

10:00 - 12:00 16
12:00 - 2:00 16
2:00 - 4:00 11
4:00 - 6:00 9 12 11 5
6:00 - 8:00 9 12 5
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00 14
12:00 - 2:00 14
2:00 - 4:00 17 13 7
4:00 - 6:00 13 7
6:00 - 8:00 15
8:00 - 10:00

Saturday, May 21, 2016

Friday, May 20, 2016

Tournament

Monday, May 09, 2016

Wednesday, May 18, 2016

Monday, May 16, 2016

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Saturday, May 14, 2016

Friday, May 13, 2016

Tuesday, May 10, 2016

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Thursday, May 12, 2016

Sunday, May 15, 2016

Tournament

Tournament

Sunday, May 22, 2016
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DiamondTimeDate

6:00 - 8:00 8
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 5
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 7
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 2
8:00 - 10:00

Monday, May 30, 2016

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

Memorial Day

Friday, May 27, 2016

Saturday, May 28, 2016

Thursday, May 26, 2016

Sunday, May 29, 2016

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Wednesday, May 25, 2016

Monday, May 23, 2016

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament
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6:00 - 8:00 5
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 9
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 8 11 1
8:00 - 10:00 11 3

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00 9
2:00 - 4:00 9
4:00 - 6:00 14 13 12 6
6:00 - 8:00 14 12 6 5
8:00 - 10:00 5

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00 1
4:00 - 6:00 13 1
6:00 - 8:00 14 13
8:00 - 10:00 14

6:00 - 8:00 16 5
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 9
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 7
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Wednesday, June 08, 2016

Friday, June 10, 2016

Monday, June 06, 2016

Wednesday, June 01, 2016

Thursday, June 02, 2016

Saturday, June 04, 2016

Sunday, June 05, 2016

Friday, June 03, 2016

DiamondDate Time

Tuesday, June 07, 2016

Thursday, June 09, 2016

Saturday, June 11, 2016

Sunday, June 12, 2016
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DiamondDate Time

6:00 - 8:00 5
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 5
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 7
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament/Father's Day

Friday, June 17, 2016

Tuesday, June 14, 2016

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Thursday, June 16, 2016

Monday, June 13, 2016

Saturday, June 18, 2016

Sunday, June 19, 2016
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DiamondDate Time

6:00 - 8:00 8
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 7
8:00 - 10:00 15

6:00 - 8:00 7
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 16
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 9 8
8:00 - 10:00 9 6

10:00 - 12:00 16
12:00 - 2:00 11
2:00 - 4:00 11
4:00 - 6:00 17 13 12 16 6
6:00 - 8:00 10 12 6
8:00 - 10:00 10

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00 18
2:00 - 4:00 17 8 16 18
4:00 - 6:00 13 9 16 4
6:00 - 8:00 13 9 4
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 9
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 8
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00Thursday, June 30, 2016

Wednesday, June 29, 2016

Tuesday, June 28, 2016

Monday, June 20, 2016

Monday, June 27, 2016

Sunday, June 26, 2016

Thursday, June 23, 2016

Friday, June 24, 2016

Saturday, June 25, 2016

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Wednesday, June 22, 2016
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6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00 10 6
2:00 - 4:00 10 14 6
4:00 - 6:00 14 3
6:00 - 8:00 3
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00 1
2:00 - 4:00 14 1
4:00 - 6:00 14
6:00 - 8:00 15
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 15
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 7
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 12 8
8:00 - 10:00 9

10:00 - 12:00 16
12:00 - 2:00 16
2:00 - 4:00 11
4:00 - 6:00 12 11 6
6:00 - 8:00 4 6
8:00 - 10:00 13 4

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00 14
2:00 - 4:00 16 7 15
4:00 - 6:00 16 13 7 4
6:00 - 8:00 4
8:00 - 10:00

Sunday, July 03, 2016

July 4th/GCPR Fireworks

Friday, July 08, 2016

Monday, July 04, 2016

Wednesday, July 06, 2016

Thursday, July 07, 2016

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

DiamondDate Time

Friday, July 01, 2016

Saturday, July 02, 2016

Red, White, and Boom

Saturday, July 09, 2016

Sunday, July 10, 2016
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DiamondDate Time

6:00 - 8:00 15
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 9 18
8:00 - 10:00 18

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 15
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 11 4
8:00 - 10:00 4 6

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00 16
2:00 - 4:00 16
4:00 - 6:00 4 1
6:00 - 8:00 3 1
8:00 - 10:00 3

10:00 - 12:00 18
12:00 - 2:00 18
2:00 - 4:00 16 6
4:00 - 6:00 16 6
6:00 - 8:00 4 15
8:00 - 10:00 4

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00 15

6:00 - 8:00 4
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00 6
6:00 - 8:00 6
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

Friday, July 15, 2016

Monday, July 11, 2016

Sunday, July 17, 2016

Thursday, July 14, 2016

Saturday, July 16, 2016

Tuesday, July 12, 2016

Wednesday, July 13, 2016

Saturday, July 23, 2016

Monday, July 18, 2016

Thursday, July 21, 2016

Friday, July 22, 2016

Wednesday, July 20, 2016

Tuesday, July 19, 2016

Sunday, July 24, 2016
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DiamondDate Time

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

6:00 - 8:00 4
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00 4
6:00 - 8:00 4
8:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00 - 10:00

Tuesday, July 26, 2016

Sunday, July 31, 2016

Saturday, July 30, 2016

Wednesday, July 27, 2016

Friday, July 29, 2016

Thursday, July 28, 2016

Monday, July 25, 2016


	Update
	Team Summary
	May
	June
	July

